Standings

Football - Fall 18

Team Won
The Charlie Day Drunks

Fizzle in the 4th

Meep Meep

Franks Little Beauties
TBD

Burt Reynolds Toupee

o W > b 00 00 N

Back That Pass Up

October 19th, 2018

Lost

o 00 M~ b W W P

Tie Win%

0]

o O O o o o

.875
.625
.625
.500
.500
.375
.000

PF
356

359
342
323
329
305
126

PA
247

299
313
258
263
331
429

Page 1 of 1



