## Standings

## Football - Fall 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
The Charlie Day Drunks	7	1	0	.875	356	247
Fizzle in the 4th	5	3	0	.625	359	299
Меер Меер	5	3	0	.625	342	313
Franks Little Beauties	4	4	0	.500	323	258
TBD	4	4	0	.500	329	263
Burt Reynolds Toupee	3	5	0	.375	305	331
Back That Pass Up	0	8	0	.000	126	429

October 19th, 2018 Page 1 of 1